Product Introduction
MX370109A
XG-PHS IQproducerTM
MG3700A
Vector Signal Generator
MX269909A-E-L-1
Slide 1
For MG3700A Vector Signal Generator

MX269909A-E-L-1
Slide 17
Ordering Information
Model/
Order No.
Name
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator Required
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator
Standard Electron Attenuator is changed into
Mechanical Attenuator.
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz
Standard “250 kHz to 3 GHz” is extended to
“250 kHz to 6 GHz.”
MG3700A-021
ARB Memory Upgrade 512 M
sample
Standard “128 Msample/channel × 2” is
extended to “256 Msample/channel × 2.”
Recomme
ndation
MG3700A-031 High Speed BER Test Function
Standard “1 kbps to 20 Mbps” is extended to
“100 bps to 120 Mbps.”
MX370109A XG-PHS IQproducer Required
W2495AE MG3700A operation manual